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CYBER PROTECT OFFERS YOU AND YOUR FAMILY A PROACTIVE AND REACTIVE APPROACH 
TO EVERYDAY CYBER THREATS 

CYBERCRIME IS THE NEW BUZZWORD IN INSURANCE
TOGETHER WITH PHISHIELD’S CYBER RESPONSE TEAM, OUR PRODUCT IS DESIGNED TO 
ASSIST YOU WITH MITIGATING THE LOSSES ASSOCIATED WITH A CYBER RELATED EVENT 

 

WHAT IS COVERED

CYBER EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM

Proactive assistance
Claims filing assistance
Incident remediation
Liaising with 3rd parties e.g. credit bureau 

DURING AN EVENT EVENT MITIGATION

Identity protection guidance
Online protection tips
Advice on how to avoid events
Credit report enrolment  

Unlimited 24/7 access to 
our dedicated team of 

cyber specialists

Funds Protect Online Shopping Cover Identity Theft 
Recovery Costs

Data & System 
Restoration Costs 

Cyber Bullying
!#{?!!#{?!

Cyber Extortion 

Cyber Liability
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Terms and conditions and annual aggregate limits apply. Please note that not all insured events are automatically 
covered under all options available. 

CYBER PROTECT
PERSONAL POLICY

COVER LIMITS AND PREMIUMS 

INDIVIDUAL

R60 p/m

R80 p/m

R115 p/m

COUPLE FAMILY

COVER LIMIT

R25 000

R50 000

R100 000

PREMIUM

R100 000 
Cover Limit 

Funds Protect

Online Shopping Cover 

Identity Theft Recovery Costs

Cyber Bullying

Data & System Restoration Costs 

Cyber Extortion

Cyber Liability

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

R50 000

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

n/a

R100 000

R50 000

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

R100 000

n/a

R100 000

R50 000

R100 000

R115 p/m R130 p/m R140 p/mMONTHLY PREMIUM

INDIVIDUAL COUPLE FAMILY

R50 000 
Cover Limit 

Funds Protect

Online Shopping Cover 

Identity Theft Recovery Costs

Cyber Bullying

Data & System Restoration Costs 

Cyber Extortion

Cyber Liability

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

R25 000

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

n/a

R50 000

R25 000

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

R50 000

n/a

R50 000

R25 000

R50 000

R 80 p/m R95 p/m R105 p/mMONTHLY PREMIUM

INDIVIDUAL COUPLE FAMILY

R25 000 
Cover Limit 

R25 000

R25 000

R25 000

n/a

R25 000

R10 000

n/a

R25 000

R25 000

R25 000

n/a

R25 000

R10 000

n/a

R60 p/m R70 p/mMONTHLY PREMIUM

INDIVIDUAL COUPLE

Funds Protect

Online Shopping Cover 

Identity Theft Recovery Costs

Cyber Bullying

Data & System Restoration Costs 

Cyber Extortion

Cyber Liability

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

FAMILY
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R70 p/m

R95 p/m

R130 p/m

COVER LIMIT

R25 000

R50 000

R100 000

PREMIUM

n/a

R105 p/m

R140 p/m

COVER LIMIT

R25 000

R50 000

R100 000

PREMIUM


